

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt	Punkte
Klasse 4										
1.	Tom Ginko	22	8887	1.MSC Jena	Ost	31,840 (0)	31,610 (0)	31,350 (0)	1:02,960	40
2.	Jonas Gausmann	20	9575	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	31,690 (0)	31,810 (0)	31,340 (0)	1:03,150 -0,190 -0,190	37
3.	Felix Arend	15	10125	MSC Braach	Nord	31,690 (0)	31,750 (0)	31,520 (0)	1:03,270 -0,120 -0,310	35
4.	Adrian Mozdzierski	23	8668	AC Bensheim	Süd	31,340 (0)	31,660 (0)	31,940 (0)	1:03,600 -0,330 -0,640	33
5.	Agnes Fiederlein	16	9178	MSC Affolterbach	Süd	32,060 (0)	31,840 (0)	31,770 (0)	1:03,610 -0,010 -0,650	31
6.	Maximilian Schenk	19	8093	MC Kali Sondershausen	Ost	31,820 (0)	32,170 (0)	32,120 (0)	1:04,290 -0,680 -01,330	30
7.	Jonas Wagner	21	9069	Nordhäuser MSC	Ost	31,900 (0)	32,030 (0)	32,330 (0)	1:04,360 -0,070 -01,400	29
8.	Nikita Bogdanov	4	9632	MSC Affolterbach	Süd	32,110 (0)	32,470 (0)	32,000 (0)	1:04,470 -0,110 -01,510	28
9.	Tim Wagner	3	9076	MF-Bersrod	Mitte	32,230 (0)	32,360 (0)	32,190 (0)	1:04,550 -0,080 -01,590	27
10.	Marius Preibisch	18	9832	AC Kinzigtal	Süd	32,490 (0)	32,590 (0)	32,030 (0)	1:04,620 -0,070 -01,660	26
11.	Jonas Wintershoff	11	9310	MSC Rockenberg	Mitte	32,250 (0)	32,400 (0)	32,220 (0)	1:04,620	25
12.	Theresa Kattenbach	10	8823	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	32,690 (0)	32,380 (0)	32,310 (0)	1:04,690 -0,070 -01,730	24
13.	Niclas Preuß	17	9198	MSC Homberg	Nord	31,960 (0)	32,650 (0)	32,090 (0)	1:04,740 -0,050 -01,780	23
14.	Hendrik Hellmann	14	9253	AMSG Schwalmstadt-Frielendorf	Nord	32,950 (0)	32,600 (0)	32,170 (0)	1:04,770 -0,030 -01,810	22
15.	Sammy-Julien Wolf	5	10069	MSC Wächtersbach-Hesseldorf	Mitte	33,380 (0)	32,440 (0)	32,410 (0)	1:04,850 -0,080 -01,890	21
16.	Davis Knitterscheid	9	8685	MSC Naumburg	Nord	32,580 (0)	33,340 (0)	31,890 (0)	1:05,230 -0,380 -02,270	20

17.	Jonas Budzinski	2	9353	MSC Weser Diemel	Nord	32,650	(0)	32,810	(0)	32,600	(0)	1:05,410	19
												-0,180	
												-02,450	
18.	Nicole Kozlewski	8	9559	AMSG Schwalmstadt-Frielendorf	Nord	33,200	(0)	33,180	(0)	32,920	(0)	1:06,100	18
												-0,690	
												-03,140	
19.	Maximilian Waldeck	13	9121	AMC Hungen	Mitte	31,480	(0)	32,140	(2)	32,030	(0)	1:06,170	17
												-0,070	
												-03,210	
20.	Jonas Weber	6	9108	MSC Rockenberg	Mitte	32,260	(0)	32,810	(2)	32,140	(0)	1:06,950	16
												-0,780	
												-03,990	
21.	Jeric Maximilian Bollmann	1	9568	MSC Werratal-Witzenhausen	Nord	34,110	(0)	33,820	(0)	33,200	(0)	1:07,020	15
												-0,070	
												-04,060	
22.	Rico Bender	7	9604	MSC Butzbach-Wettertal	Süd	32,810	(0)	32,540	(0)	32,970	(2)	1:07,510	14
												-0,490	
												-04,550	
23.	Ben Ritter	12	9063	Nordhäuser MSC	Ost	31,650	(0)	32,400	(0)	32,060	(4)	1:08,460	13
												-0,950	
												-05,500	

Stand: 10. 09. 2016 um 16:28:00